corporation or association making this proposal and that all statements made in this document 
are true and correct to the best of my knowledge. I agree to hold this offer open for a period of 
one hundred and eighty (180) days from the deadline for receipt of the Proposals to allow for the 

333,500

10,000

113,612

457,112

683,824

SEVEN MILLION FOUR HUNDRED SEVEN THOUSAND DOLLARS

7,407,000

2,072,056

577,395

2,465,486

NOT INCL -SEE ADD ALT. ALLOW. PRICING

1,151,128

6,949,888

(For Miami Dade & FDOT)

TOWN OF GOLDEN BEACH 
DESIGN-BUILD FOR NEW TOWN CIVIC CENTER 

RFP #2019-01 

TOWN HALL - 1 GOLDEN BEACH DRIVE,   
GOLDEN BEACH, FL 33160